School Score Assessment

Domain Name of the Section

Class Assessment (At least 75%
student attendance is mandatory)
Factors Affecting Active Classroom Environment
Learning Outcome
(FALO)
(Total Score-620)

School Processes
Teachers and Teaching Processes
Learners and Learning
School Governance and Management
General Upkeep and School Safety and Infrastructure
Infrastructure
(Total Score-380)  |Nutrition, Health and Hygiene

Communnity based Intervention

Total

Total
Score

20

200

150

130

120

200

100

40

40

1000

Marks Scored

20

150

140

110

90

170

90

30

30

830

Instruction by Nodal
Officer

Timeline to Comply




