School Score Assessment

Domain	Name of the Section	Total Score	Marks Scored	Instruction by Nodal Officer	Timeline to Comply
Factors Affecting Learning Outcome (FALO) (Total Score-620)	Class Assessment (At least 75% student attendance is mandatory)	20	20		
	Active Classroom Environment	200	150		
	School Processes	150	140		
	Teachers and Teaching Processes	130	110		
	Learners and Learning	120	90		
General Upkeep and Infrastructure (Total Score-380)	School Governance and Management	200	170		
	School Safety and Infrastructure	100	90		
	Nutrition, Health and Hygiene	40	30		
	Communnity based Intervention	40	30		
Total		1000	830		